NRGA # 2 FINAL RESULTS
@ CLARKSTON G & CC
JUNE 12, 2018

LOW GROSS OF THE FIELD CAROYLN LANNING 84
LOW NET OF THE FIELD BARBARA COX 66
GROSS NET
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT
T-1ST KIM EIMERS 85 $ 35.00 T-1ST SHARON VAHLKAMP
T-1ST KRISTINA WARD 85 $ 35.00 T-1ST SALLY GASAWAY
3RD DEBI| KLAMPER 87 $ 20.00 3RD KATHY CLARK
4TH RENEE COX 88 $ 15.00 ATH TERI HEILSBERG
TEAM BEST BALL KRISTINA WARD SHERRY OWCZARZAK 60
RENEE COX CHERYL BRANDT
FIRST FLIGHT
1ST FRAN NOCELLA 93 $ 40.00 1ST GAYLE FOOTE
2ND DEBBIE WILLIAMS 94 $ 30.00 T-2ND SHANNA CABA
3RD SHERRY OWCZARZAK 96 $ 20.00 T-2ND ANITA ROBINSON
4TH JAN SULLIVAN 97 $ 15.00 T-4TH LEANN BROUILLARD
T-4TH SANDY HUDSON

BARBARA COX
MARGE EISELE

TEAM BEST BALL

FRAN NOCELLA

DEBBIE WILLIAMS 57

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

71
71
73
75

$ 15.00

75
76
76
79
79

$ 15.00

B B B

B B B

35.00

35.00

20.00

15.00

ea

40.00

25.00

25.00

7.50

7.50

ea



1ST ASHLEE CLEGG
2ND CINDY ECCLES
3RD JUDY ALMQUIST
ATH LOIS GEARY

TEAM BEST BALL

93
96
97
98

LINDA ISAACSON

CINDY ECCLES

1ST SHIRLEY APPLEGATE
2ND BONNIE HULSTRAND
T-3RD DEBBI JOHNSON
T-3RD JUDY BOYLE

TEAM BEST BALL

94
97

99

SHIRLEY APPLEGATE
DEBBI JOHNSON

1ST LAURA DEDRICK 100
T-2ND LESLIE HENDRICK-WORMELL 104
T-2ND TERRY RICHTER 104

4TH DEBBIE LEBLANC 108

TEAM BEST BALL TERRI DRURY

LAURA DEDRICK

SECOND FLIGHT

$ 40.00 1sT MELODY MORSE
$ 30.00 2ND DIANA GUILD
$ 20.00 3RD BARB HANKINS
$ 15.00 4TH LINDA ISAACSON
"WARTY HENZ 57
THIRD FLIGHT
$ 40.00 1ST JODIE MITCHELL
$ 30.00 2ND BARB DERTINGER
$18.33* 3RD BONNIE COLES
$18.33* 4TH KAREN ROSENQUIST
BONNIE HULSTRAND 58
JUDY BOYLE
FOURTH FLIGHT
$ 40.00 1ST B.J. MORTON
$ 25.00 2ND MARY JO BELL
$ 25.00 3RD TERRI DRURY
$ 15.00 4TH LOIS WILDMAN
JL MELVILLE 58

SANDY GORDON

FIFTH FLIGHT

70
72
74
76

$ 15.00

69
73
74
75

$ 15.00

73
74
77
79

$ 15.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

© B B B

15.00

ea

$ 40.00
$ 30.00
$18.33*

$ 15.00

ea

$ 40.00

$ 30.00

$ 20.00

$ 15.00



1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

TEAM BEST BALL

BARB HEIMGARTNER 103
MICKI LINEHAN 105
KAREN WAMBOLT 108
DEBBIE PENNICK 110

RITA GARLAND
DIXIE BRANNON

40.00

30.00

20.00

15.00

1ST

2ND

3RD

T-4TH

T-4TH

MARY LOU TAYLOR
VICKI MOFFAT
RITA GARLAND

LORI BROWN
DIXIE BRANNON

CINDY HANLEY
VICKI MOFFAT

59

71
72
76
79
79

$ 15.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

7.50

7.50

ea



