NRGA # 2 FINAL RESULTS @ CLARKSTON G & CC JUNE 12, 2018

LOW GROSS OF THE FIELD				CAR	OYLN LANNING	84	\$ 50.00)	
LOW NET OF THE FIELD				BARBARA COX			\$ 50.00)	
	GROSS			<u>CHAMPIO</u>	NSHIP FLIGHT	NET			
T-1ST	KIM EIMERS	85	\$	35.00	T-1ST SH	IARON VAHLKAMP	71	\$	35.00
T-1ST	KRISTINA WARD	85	\$	35.00	T-1ST \$	SALLY GASAWAY	71	\$	35.00
3RD	DEBI KLAMPER	87	\$	20.00	3RD	KATHY CLARK	73	\$	20.00
4TH	RENEE COX	88	\$	15.00	4TH -	TERI HEILSBERG	75	\$	15.00
TEAM BEST BALL KRISTINA WARD RENEE COX					SHERRY OWCZAR CHERYL BRAND	60	\$ 15.00)	ea
1ST	FRAN NOCELLA	93	\$	<i>FIRS</i> 40.00	<u>T FLIGHT</u> 1ST	GAYLE FOOTE	75	\$	40.00
-			·						
2ND	DEBBIE WILLIAMS	94	\$	30.00	T-2ND	SHANNA CABA	76	\$	25.00
3RD	SHERRY OWCZARZAK	96	\$	20.00	T-2ND	ANITA ROBINSON	76	\$	25.00
4TH	JAN SULLIVAN	97	\$	15.00	T-4TH LE	ANN BROUILLARD	79	\$	7.50
					T-4TH	SANDY HUDSON	79	\$	7.50
TEAM BEST		RA COX EISELE			FRAN NOCELLA DEBBIE WILLIAN	5/	\$ 15.00)	ea

				SE	COND FLIGHT						
1ST	ASHLEE CLEGG	93	\$	40.00	1ST	MELODY MORS	SE	7	0	\$	40.00
2ND	CINDY ECCLES	96	\$	30.00	2ND	DIANA GUILD)	7	2	\$	30.00
3RD	JUDY ALMQUIST	97	\$	20.00	3RD	BARB HANKIN	S	7	4	\$	20.00
4TH	LOIS GEARY	98	\$	15.00	4TH	LINDA ISAACS	ON	7	6	\$	15.00
TEAM BES	T BALL LINDA ISA CINDY E					EMERSON RTY HEINZ	57	\$ 15	5.00		ea
				<u> 7</u>	HIRD FLIGHT						
1ST	SHIRLEY APPLEGATE	94	\$	40.00	1ST	JODIE MITCHE	LL	6	9	\$	40.00
2ND	BONNIE HULSTRAND	97	\$	30.00	2ND	BARB DERTING	ER	7	3	\$	30.00
T-3RD	DEBBI JOHNSON	99	\$	18.33*	3RD	BONNIE COLE	S	7	4	\$1	18.33*
T-3RD	JUDY BOYLE	99	\$	18.33*	4TH	KAREN ROSENQ	UIST	7	5	\$	15.00
TEAM BES	T BALL SHIRLEY AF DEBBI JO		E			HULSTRAND DY BOYLE	58	\$ 15	5.00		ea
				FC	OURTH FLIGHT						
1ST	LAURA DEDRICK	100	\$	40.00	1ST	B.J. MORTON	I	7	3	\$	40.00
T-2ND	LESLIE HENDRICK-WORMELL	104	\$	25.00	2ND	MARY JO BEL	L	7	4	\$	30.00
T-2ND	TERRY RICHTER	104	\$	25.00	3RD	TERRI DRUR	′	7	7	\$	20.00
4TH	DEBBIE LEBLANC	108	\$	15.00	4TH	LOIS WILDMA	N	7	9	\$	15.00
TEAM BES	T BALL TERRI D LAURA DI					MELVILLE Y GORDON	58	\$ 15	5.00		ea

FIFTH FLIGHT

TEAM BEST	BALL RITA GA DIXIE BR			CINDY F VICKI M		59	\$ 15.00	ea
				T-4TH	DIXIE BRANNO	N	79	\$ 7.50
4TH	DEBBIE PENNICK	110	\$ 15.00	T-4TH	LORI BROWN		79	\$ 7.50
3RD	KAREN WAMBOLT	108	\$ 20.00	3RD	RITA GARLANI)	76	\$ 20.00
2ND	MICKI LINEHAN	105	\$ 30.00	2ND	VICKI MOFFAT	•	72	\$ 30.00
1ST	BARB HEIMGARTNER	103	\$ 40.00	1ST	MARY LOU TAYL	OR	71	\$ 40.00